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Energy Reduction Competitions: 
By the Numbers

• Hundreds of 
thousands of 
occupants engaged

• 50+ competitions 
over 5 years

• Megawatt-hrs of 
energy reduced

231,400 kWh

44,300 kWh

16,900 kWh

9,000 kWh

3,100 kWh

1,700 kWh



Competitions in Commercial Office Space

• Two separate competitions. One focused on total 
energy, one focused just on plug loads
• Electricity monitored by end use (HVAC/Plugs/Lights)
• Competition that included Lights/HVAC reduced less



Competitions in Commercial Office Space

• 14 floors competing for one week
• Monitored for total electricity (including HVAC/lights)
• Significant savings with two floors reporting particularly 
high levels of engagement (peers)



Lucid hosts the first real-time building 
energy and water use reduction 
competition in North America
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CCN Success: St. John’s University



Research Behind the Savings
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How much of a difference can 
behavior change make? 



Plug loads are a significant 
percentage of total electricity use
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#5: 15k sf floors

#4: 500k sf tower

#3: 24k sf low-rise

#2: 23k sf low-rise

#1: 50k sf floors

CBECS (2003)

CEUS (2006)

Percent of total electricity use
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